
Thursday 23 January

FUNKY FUN 
SPORTS DAY

Monday 13 January Tuesday 14 January Wednesday 15 January

Thursday 16 January Friday 17 January

Monday 20 January Wednesday 22 January

Thursday 23 January

Friday 24 January

Holiday Programme

13 JAN - 24 JAN 2020

TRUSTPOWER ARENA, BAYPARK

In partnership with:

BASKETBALL

Book Online: bayactive.co.nz 

Show Tickets: 
Child $6, Adult $8, 

Family Pass $25

Thursday 16 January

Friday 24 January Fun for 
the whole

family!

1hr 
Magic 
Show

BASKETBALL NETBALL

BASKETBALL FOOTBALL

FLOORBALL

11am - 12pm

In partnership with:

FUNKY FUN 
SPORTS DAY

In partnership with:

5-13 years

9am - 3pm

$37 per

child

In partnership with:

KARATE

HIP HOP

In partnership with:

FOOTBALL

DROP AND RUN, 

LEAVE YOUR CHILD 

AGED GROUPS 

WILL BE SPLIT INTO

JUNIORS & SENIORS

or email to baykidsactive@bayvenues.co.nz. Spaces are limited.

Tuesday 21 January

TOP QUALITY 
PROGRAMMES & COACHES

WINZ APPROVED

 
+

+

In partnership with:

Shed 1, Baypark

GYMNASTICS

In partnership with:

In partnership with:



Tuesday 21 January
11am - 12pm

Trustpower Arena, Baypark

Fun for 
the whole

family!

1hr 
Magic 
Show

Child $8, Adult $6, Family Pass $25

Buy tickets at bayactive.co.nz


